
NON-LANDED PRIVATE HDB

Source: SRX PROPERTY

CHANGE

Month-on-month

Year-on-year

From peak (date)

0.1%

3.3%

-15.2% (Jan 2013)

0.4%

2.4%

-13.2% (Aug 2013)

NON-LANDED PRIVATE HDBCHANGE

Month-on-month

Year-on-year

Compared to 5-year average*

20.6%

20.3%

32.0%

11.5%

17.9%

15.2%

NOTE: Based on flash estimates

Rents

Volume

* For the month of Feb

SRX rental report for Feb 2020


