## SRX rental report for Feb 2020

## **Rents**

CHANGE	NON-LANDED PRIVATE	HDB
Month-on-month	▲ 0.1%	▲ 0.4%
Year-on-year	<b>▲</b> 3.3%	<b>▲</b> 2.4%
From peak (date)	▼ -15.2% (Jan 2013)	▼ -13.2% (Aug 2013)

## **Volume**

CHANGE	NON-LANDED PRIVATE	HDB	
Month-on-month	▲ 20.6%	<b>1</b> 1.5%	
Year-on-year	▲ 20.3%	<b>17.9%</b>	
Compared to 5-year average*	▲ 32.0%	▲ 15.2%	

<sup>\*</sup> For the month of Feb NOTE: Based on flash estimates